
Pos Motoclub
1 Berbenno 2480 2506 2322 2695 2770 12773 0 0
2 Cremona 619 1552 3015 735 1156 7077 5696 5696
3 Cairatese 261 1944 1518 1896 1160 6779 5994 298
4 Gorlese Mario Colombo 1222 1297 1657 1755 5931 6842 848
5 Moto Club Cervellin 494 2058 1123 1216 958 5849 6924 82
6 Verolese 565 693 823 882 973 3936 8837 1913
7 Team Cello 555 193 958 497 553 579 2780 9993 1156
8 Bbr Offroad 270 300 931 556 265 2322 10451 458
9 Arsago Corse 682 373 712 543 2310 10463 12
10 Lumezzane 340 965 805 2110 10663 200
11 Parini 242 414 725 529 1910 10863 200
12 Quattro T 596 520 390 259 1765 11008 145
13 Bonate Sotto 745 479 516 1740 11033 25
14 Mx Garda Lake 1396 290 1686 11087 54
15 Somma Lombardo 432 260 258 280 280 1510 11263 176
16 Fast Team 315 310 330 305 1260 11513 250
17 Pietra 300 300 310 340 1250 11523 10
18 Chieve 320 229 295 360 1204 11569 46
19 Schianno 204 256 214 256 256 1186 11587 18
21 Rt 973 Mx School 464 420 261 0 1145 11628 41
22 Mariano Comense 290 390 370 1050 11723 95
23 In Moto Col Gigi 374 347 310 1031 11742 19
24 Zeta Mx Park 1015 1015 11758 16
25 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 295 285 330 910 11863 105
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26 Broncino 210 585 795 11978 115
27 L.C. Racing Motocross Team 595 595 12178 200
28 Grg Racing Team 194 251 445 12328 150
29 Mxe.45 442 442 12331 3
30 Vimercate 241 241 12532 201
31 Green 239 239 12534 2
32 Valle Staffora 222 222 12551 17
33 Energy 220 220 12553 2
34 Galaello 206 206 12567 14
35 Valchiavenna 200 200 12573 6
36 Darfo Boario Terme 199 199 12574 1
37 Associazione Motociclistica C 198 198 12575 1
38 Mantovano T. Nuvolari 100 100 12673 98
39 Gamma 95 95 12678 5


